
Team(s) HCP  2023 1st 2nd 3rd Actual HCP Total Prizes

WSAD Gals
Debbie Furgat 144 212 146 502 138 640 $300.00
Eileen Rozborski 155 188 137 480 114 594 $300.00
Mary Ann Weiner 136 152 147 435 102 537 $300.00
Teresa Sinks 160 158 187 505 99 604 $300.00
Roberta Dickerson 148 177 146 471 99 570 $300.00

743 887 763 2393 552 2945
Bowl-a-holic
Stephanie Hurwitz 113 158 171 442 129 571 $150.00
Micki Lewis 141 151 148 440 129 569 $150.00
Marie Tice 141 154 169 464 84 548 $150.00
Sheila Hadjuk 165 152 174 491 90 581 $150.00
Kristy Mnich 184 181 189 554 60 614 $150.00
 744 796 851 2391 492 2883
BI-Polar Rollers
Angie Mounts 176 179 148 503 102 605 $65.00
Cherish Lewis 182 162 134 478 69 547 $65.00
Andrea Zuchegno 158 165 147 470 57 527 $65.00
Sharon DiTondo 181 191 182 554 36 590 $65.00
Sarah Gagliano 151 171 223 545 30 575 $65.00

848 868 834 2550 294 2844
Crown Queens
Dawn Croasmun 145 167 133 445 117 562 $30.00
Elaine Richard 129 156 115 400 102 502 $30.00
Kasmine Burford 181 147 156 484 114 598 $30.00
Laura Maciel 138 167 148 453 90 543 $30.00
Jerrica Blake 203 202 195 600 0 600 $30.00

796 839 747 2382 423 2805
The Deaf Golden Girls
Karen Taylor 104 131 103 338 159 497
Shelley Bible 126 133 136 395 147 542
Carla Ragusa 160 96 134 390 138 528
Tina Terrance 179 144 143 466 153 619
Lisa Alfieri 161 157 160 478 96 574

730 661 676 2067 693 2760
We Can Do It
Angela Jantz 108 142 159 409 132 541
Lucy Mack 111 125 169 405 147 552
Eileen Fitzmaurice 114 114 128 356 153 509
Blanca Machak 124 124 117 365 177 542
Terri Cutforth 113 90 143 346 159 505

570 595 716 1881 768 2649
Blast
Fay Garvin 105 146 120 371 102 473



Robin Tackett 141 154 181 476 111 587
Cindy Latella 118 173 123 414 108 522
Ruby Losh 151 146 162 459 84 543
Barbara Blanks 201 180 153 534 27 561

716 799 739 2254 432 2686
Always Fun Forever
Linda McKay 140 141 117 398 156 554
Ramona Duncan 156 199 133 488 84 572
Carol Nemecek-Kowalski 148 130 145 423 81 504
Susie Bachtel 127 118 148 393 78 471
Jennifer Kutcka 150 181 170 501 42 543

721 769 713 2203 441 2644
Pastel Ladies
Misty Burdine 130 111 132 373 165 538
Lorrie Stephenson 137 122 127 386 171 557
Carla Brown 101 112 137 350 177 527
Virginia Lawless 120 105 119 344 171 515
Lori Woomer 118 122 82 322 177 499

606 572 597 1775 861 2636
Wicked Pins
Catherine Kastner 105 115 106 326 177 503
Amy Ellis 113 102 143 358 177 535
Debra Carson 137 155 126 418 117 535
Cat Estes 92 150 123 365 177 542
Bonnie Conner 133 176 136 445 72 517

580 698 634 1912 720 2632
Last Minutes
Joanne Galbo 151 125 135 411 138 549
Thia Simmons 156 84 118 358 132 490
Frances Kinney 110 110 110 330 162 492
Younisi Hunter 134 161 167 462 138 600
Lauren Corda 120 120 120 360 138 498

671 600 650 1921 708 2629
Monkie's Crew
Tina Wimberley 115 155 104 374 90 464
Juanita Munoz 169 121 155 445 114 559
Jackie Burton 115 120 105 340 174 514
Jada Clark 159 130 132 421 72 493
Raulene Hendee 130 166 148 444 45 489

688 692 644 2024 495 2519



Team  Actual  2023 1st 2nd 3rd Actual Prizes

BI-Polar Rollers
Angie Mounts 176 179 148 503 $25.00
Cherish Lewis 182 162 134 478 $25.00
Andrea Zuchegno 158 165 147 470 $25.00
Sharon DiTondo 181 191 182 554 $25.00
Sarah Gagliano 151 171 223 545 $25.00

848 868 834 2550 $125.00
WSAD Gals
Debbie Furgat 144 212 146 502 $10.00
Eileen Rozborski 155 188 137 480 $10.00
Mary Ann Weiner 136 152 147 435 $10.00
Teresa Sinks 160 158 187 505 $10.00
Roberta Dickerson 148 177 146 471 $10.00

743 887 763 2393 $50.00
Bowl-a-holic
Stephanie Hurwitz 113 158 171 442
Micki Lewis 141 151 148 440
Marie Tice 141 154 169 464
Sheila Hadjuk 165 152 174 491
Kristy Mnich 184 181 189 554

744 796 851 2391
Crown Queens
Dawn Croasmun 145 167 133 445
Elaine Richard 129 156 115 400
Kasmine Burford 181 147 156 484
Laura Maciel 138 167 148 453
Jerrica Blake 203 202 195 600

796 839 747 2382
Blast
Fay Garvin 105 146 120 371
Robin Tackett 141 154 181 476
Cindy Latella 118 173 123 414
Ruby L Losh 151 146 162 459
Barbara Blanks 201 180 153 534

716 799 739 2254
Always Fun Forever
Linda McKay 140 141 117 398
Ramona Duncan 156 199 133 488
Carol Nemecek-Kowalski 148 130 145 423
Susie Bachtel 127 118 148 393
Jennifer Kutcka 150 181 170 501

721 769 713 2203
The Deaf Golden Girls
Karen Taylor 104 131 103 338



Shelley Bible 126 133 136 395
Carla Ragusa 160 96 134 390
Tina Terrance 179 144 143 466
Lisa Alfieri 161 157 160 478

730 661 676 2067
Monkie' Crew
Tina Wimberley 115 155 104 374
Juanita Munoz 169 121 155 445
Jackie Burton 115 120 105 340
Jada Clark 159 130 132 421
Raulene Hendee 130 166 148 444

688 692 644 2024
Last Minutes
Joanne Galbo 151 125 135 411
Thia Simmons 156 84 118 358
Frances Kinney 110 110 110 330
Younisi Hunter 134 161 167 462
Lauren Corda 120 120 120 360

671 600 650 1921
Wicked Pins
Cathy Kastner 105 115 106 326
Amy Ellis 113 102 143 358
Debra Carson 137 155 126 418
Cat Estes 92 150 123 365
Bonnie Conner 133 176 136 445

580 698 634 1912
We Can Do It!
Angela Jantz 108 142 159 409
Lucy Mack 111 125 169 405
Eileen Fitzmaurice 114 114 128 356
Blanca Machak 124 124 117 365
Terri Cutforth 113 90 143 346

570 595 716 1881
Pastel Ladies
Misty Burdine 130 111 132 373
Lorrie Stephenson 137 122 127 386
Carla Brown 101 112 137 350
Virginia Lawless 120 105 119 344
Lori Woomer 118 122 82 322

606 572 597 1775


